99-G10-2654—00(2X)

OUNT HARDWARE ABOVE
HONDA MOTOR
MOUNTING PLATE

80—-G10-2699-02

MAIN FRAME (LOWER)
(GS—1000)

7507—-08(6X) 99—-620—8500—-06(2X

99—G20—7013—01(4X)

99-280—7018—08(4X)

99-280—7020—01(4X)
99-G80—8000—03(2X

)

99—G10—8549—00(4X)

99-G10-2505-00 99—-610—-2625-00(2X)
99—G10-2624—00(2X)

99—G20-7504—02(4X)
Q)

$39-G10=-7019-00

99-G20—7017—-04(8X

99-280-7006—05(4X A10_ _ Av
99—280—701 mIONM#xW 99-G10-7501-01(4X — >
99-G10—2504—-02 99—-G20-1516—007 99-6G10—2507-0. <P

99-G20—7505—13Y
p 99-280-7018-08

&

99-G20<7505-19(2X) @
08(2X)

°
7507—-08(2X)

99-280-7018—07(2X —

99-G20
99—-280—7018-08(2X

99—G10-2507-01(2X)
99-280—7006—04
99-280-7018—07

99— G10—8502—-00(2X) 99-G10-2517-00

99-G10-2506—-00

99—-G10-2598-00 99—-G30—-8505—-06

9-G10-2582-00
(‘,m\. —G10-7506-01

_—

99-G20-7505-1 mﬁnxv.\

99-G20-7504—02(4X)
99-620-7510-02(4X)

wwIONolﬂmowlnI.Q.xv
99-G20-751 UIONAA.XV
S

99-G10-2599-00(2X)

X

99-620—-7507—08(4X)
99-620-7505-07(2X)
99-620-7509-03(2X)
99-620-7501-01(2X

99—G10-2649—00 42>

99—G10—8000-01(2X)

\/

\

99-G10-8521 Io,_n/

HEADLIGHT
E19512
99-G10-2601-00

99-G30-7513-0
99—G20—-8524—00BOLTS INCLUDED
99—-620-7518-01(3X)

99-620-7505-01(2X)
99-280-7018-07(2X)

99-G20—-7514—-01(2X)

/4

99—G10-2600—-00

99—
99—

BATTERY

G10—-2581-00 E195012

G10—-2655-00
99—G620—-7505—03(2X
99-280—7018—07(2X)

Y

99—G20-7505—-03(2X)
99—280-7018—07(2X)
99-G10-2504-01

99-G10-7506—02
99-280-7018-08

99-G10-2611-00
99—-280-7007-04
99-G20-1583-00

99-G20-7507-08(4X)



MAIN FRAME
80-G10-2699-02

PART #
99-280-7006-04
99-280-7006-05
99-280-7007-04
99-280-7012-01
99-280-7018-07
99-280-7018-08
99-280-7018-09
99-280-7020-01
99-G10-2504-01
99-G10-2504-02
99-G10-2505-00
99-G10-2506-00
99-G10-2507-01
99-G10-2507-03
99-G10-2517-00
99-G10-2581-00
99-G10-2582-00
99-G10-2598-00
99-G10-2599-00
99-G10-2600-00
99-G10-2601-00
99-G10-2611-00
99-G10-2624-00
99-G10-2625-00
99-G10-2649-00
99-G10-2654-00
99-G10-2655-00
99-G10-7019-00
99-G10-7501-01
99-G10-7504-00
99-G10-7506-01
99-G10-7506-02
99-G10-8000-01
99-G10-8502-00
99-G10-8521-01
99-G10-8549-00
99-G20-1516-00
99-G20-1583-00
99-G20-7013-01
99-G20-7015-01
99-G20-7017-04
99-G20-7501-01
99-G20-7504-02
99-G20-7505-01
99-G20-7505-03
99-G20-7505-07
99-G20-7505-15
99-G20-7505-15
99-G20-7505-19
99-G20-7507-08

DESCRIPTION
1/4-20 X 3/4 SHCS SST

1/4-20 X 1 SHCS SST

5/16-18 X 3/4 FHS SST

10-24 NYLOC NUT CAD PLATED
LOCK WASHER, 1/4 SPLIT SST
LOCK WASHER, 5/16 SPLIT
SPLIT WASHER, # 10

750 X .375 X .031 FLAT WASHER
SIDE PLATE, LEFT

SIDE PLATE, RIGHT

PLATE, MOTOR MOUNT

PLATE, FRONT

BAR, FRONT WHEEL ACTUATOR BRACKET
SUPPORT, FRONT WHEEL ACTUATOR BAR
BAR, ARBOR SHAFT GUIDE
PLATE, BATTERY SUPPORT
SHAFT, ARBOR LOCK

AXLE, REAR WHEELS

SPACER, REAR AXLE

BLADE SHAFT

WASHER, ARBOR-ROUND HOLE (OUTER)
HANDLE

ARM, BATTERY

BLOCK, BATTERY

HOLDER, LIGHT

WASHER, 3/8 X .770 X .028
RUBBER, BATTERY

DOWEL PIN, 3/16 X 2

FLAT WASHER, 3/8 STL CAD
5/16-18 X 2 3/4 H.H. GRD 5

10-24 X 1 SHCS

5/16-18 X 1 1/4 SHCS BLK STEEL
BEARING, GS1000 BLADE SHAFT
WHEEL, REAR (8 X 3)

SHEAVE, BLADE SHAFT
BUSHING, MOTOR MOUNT
BRACKET, ACTUATOR

GUARD, ARBOR LOCK SHAFT
5/16-18 HEX NUT

1/4-20 JAM NUT

FLAT WASHER, 5/8 GR 8

FLAT WASHER, 5/16 SAE

1/2-20 X 1 3/4 H.H. GR 8

1/4-20 X 1 SST H.H.

1/4-20 X 1 1/4 H.H GR. 8

3/8-16 X 1 1/4 H.H CAD PLATED GR. 5
1/4-20 X 2 H.H. SST

1/4-20 X 2 H.H. FULLY THREADED
5/16-18 X 1 1/4 H.H.

5/16-18 X 1 FHS SST

9]
<

WNNNANPARONRAR AR ANN22RAN22AN_2ANNA 2N A2 aN22 2 aRWOR=2=2 AN

-
(o]




MAIN FRAME
80-G10-2699-02

99-G20-7509-03
99-G20-7509-04
99-G20-7510-02
99-G20-7513-02
99-G20-7514-01
99-G20-8500-06
99-G20-8524-00
99-G30-8505-06
99-G80-8000-03

LOCK WASHER, 3/8 SPLIT

LOCK WASHER, 1/2 SPLIT

FLAT WASHER, 1/2 X 1 1/4 O.D.
1/2-20 DOUBLE CHAM NUT

SNAP RING, EXT 1"

BEARING, 10" WHEEL

BUSHING, BLADE SHAFT PULLEY
SPRING, ARBOR LOCK

COVER, BATTERY CLAMP

N=a2=a2B_NPAARAAEADN




	80-G10-2699-02.pdf
	Sheet1


